Rev 1.3
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO32020• Rev. 1.3
DIO32020
USB 2.0 High-Speed and Audio/USB/UART Switch with
Negative Swing Capacity
Features
 Low RON audio/USB analog switch

temperature range of -40°C to 85°C.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Marking RoHS TA Package
DIO32020LP10 YW0A Green -40 to 85°C DQFN-10 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO32020QN10 YW0A Green -40 to 85°C QFN-10 Tape &Reel, 3000
DIO32020MP10 D32020 Green -40 to 85°C MSOP-10 Tape &Reel, 3000
DIO32020
DIO32020
www.dioo.com © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO32020• Rev. 1.3
U
SB
2.0
H